
Statement of Account
KNY CHEMICALS LIMITED Account number : 0260002434 (TZS)

P.O BOX 297 GEITA PLOT NO 15 BLOCK L H.NO 13
KILIMANJARO STREET

NEARBY MWANZA ROAD255 From Date 01/07/2023 To 31/07/2023

Report generated on  AUG 3, 2023 by ARPAN  MATHUR

Total Search Results:  30

Transaction
Date Value Date Narrative Debit Credit Ledger Balance

01-07-2023 01-07-2023 KINGSWAY TYRES 1,040,000.00 17,068,000.00

01-07-2023 01-07-2023 NELSON MWINDE 4,120,000.00 21,188,000.00

04-07-2023 04-07-2023 CASH BY FERDINAND 1,100,000.00 22,288,000.00

04-07-2023 30-06-2023 Ledger fees recovered For JUN
2023 13,867.49 22,274,132.51

04-07-2023 30-06-2023 Service Charges Recovery 2,745.80 22,271,386.71

04-07-2023 30-06-2023 Service Charges Recovery 1,386.70 22,270,000.01

05-07-2023 05-07-2023 CD BY YUSUPH  RAMADHANI 600,000.00 22,870,000.01

05-07-2023 05-07-2023 CD BY MR BARAKA LAZARO 1,020,000.00 23,890,000.01

05-07-2023 05-07-2023 CD BY SIBULA ENTERPRISES 1,000,000.00 24,890,000.01

05-07-2023 05-07-2023
Reference 336FTOT231861001
INWARD TISS B/O MAYENGO
GENERAL TRADING CO.LTD

10,000,000.00 34,890,000.01

08-07-2023 08-07-2023 CD BY KING WAY 2,000,000.00 36,890,000.01

10-07-2023 10-07-2023 CD BY SIBULA INT 620,000.00 37,510,000.01

10-07-2023 10-07-2023 CD BY KINGS WAY TYRE 1,040,000.00 38,550,000.01

11-07-2023 13-07-2023
IMBLTZTZ B/O BANSAL
TRANSPORT LIMIT   Instrument
Number  1860

3,000,000.00 41,550,000.01

13-07-2023 13-07-2023 CD BY SIBULA 400,000.00 41,950,000.01

13-07-2023 13-07-2023 CD BY KINGS WAY 1,120,000.00 43,070,000.01

13-07-2023 13-07-2023 CD BY MUHIDINI KIMARO 1,040,000.00 44,110,000.01

15-07-2023 15-07-2023
9222460734-AG DEPOSIT-DP-
00P05558 TERMINAL 00P05558
DESC DP

1,960,000.00 46,070,000.01

18-07-2023 18-07-2023
Reference 336FTOT231990501
INWARD TISS B/O MAYENGO
GENERAL TRADING CO.LTD

15,000,000.00 61,070,000.01

19-07-2023 19-07-2023 CD BY YUSUPH 1,200,000.00 62,270,000.01

20-07-2023 20-07-2023 CD BY MUHIDINI KIMAro 500,000.00 62,770,000.01

20-07-2023 20-07-2023 CD CEMAN AUTO 400,000.00 63,170,000.01

20-07-2023 20-07-2023 CD BY SIBULA INTERPRISES 200,000.00 63,370,000.01

20-07-2023 20-07-2023 CD BY JOS SAFARIS 1,040,000.00 64,410,000.01

25-07-2023 25-07-2023 CD BY ASANTE RABI MASAM 600,000.00 65,010,000.01

25-07-2023 25-07-2023 CD TADEI SIMON 520,000.00 65,530,000.01

27-07-2023 27-07-2023 CD BY CEMAN AUTO 1,000,000.00 66,530,000.01

31-07-2023 31-07-2023 Ledger fees recovered For JUL
2023 13,867.49 66,516,132.52
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31-07-2023 31-07-2023 Ledger fees recovered For JUL
2023 2,745.80 66,513,386.72

31-07-2023 31-07-2023 Ledger fees recovered For JUL
2023 1,386.70 66,512,000.02

------ End of Statement ------

Summary

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance

16,028,000.00 35,999.98 50,520,000.00 66,512,000.02

Page 2 of 2



Statement of Account
KNY CHEMICALS LIMITED Account number : 0260002434 (TZS)

P.O BOX 297 GEITA PLOT NO 15 BLOCK L H.NO 13
KILIMANJARO STREET

NEARBY MWANZA ROAD255 From Date 01/08/2023 To 31/08/2023

Report generated on  SEP 8, 2023 by ARPAN  MATHUR

Total Search Results:  29

Transaction
Date Value Date Narrative Debit Credit Ledger Balance

01-08-2023 01-08-2023 CD BY NELSON MWINDE 5,000,000.00 71,512,000.02

01-08-2023 01-08-2023 cd by ceman auto 520,000.00 72,032,000.02

02-08-2023 02-08-2023 YUSUPH RAMADHAN 1,200,000.00 73,232,000.02

03-08-2023 03-08-2023
Reference 336FTOT232150001
INWARD TISS B/O MAYENGO
GENERAL TRADING CO.LTD

10,300,000.00 83,532,000.02

03-08-2023 03-08-2023 CD BY NELSONI M 4,800,000.00 88,332,000.02

07-08-2023 07-08-2023 CD BY ARPAN 500,000.00 88,832,000.02

07-08-2023 07-08-2023
FCSF070823230629 OUTWARD
TT IFO KAY SUN GENERAL
TRADING LLC

88,470,000.00 362,000.02

07-08-2023 07-08-2023
OUTWARD TT CHARGES
FCSF070823230629 IFO KAYSUN
GENERAL TRADING LLC

115,332.00 246,668.02

07-08-2023 07-08-2023
FCSF070823230629 OUTWARD
TT IFO KAY SUN GENERAL
TRADING LLC

53,082.00 193,586.02

09-08-2023 09-08-2023 CD BY CEMAN AUTO INU 500,000.00 693,586.02

10-08-2023 12-08-2023
IMBLTZTZ B/O BANSAL
TRANSPORT LIMIT   Instrument
Number  1861

3,000,000.00 3,693,586.02

12-08-2023 12-08-2023 CD BY TADEI SIMON 1,000,000.00 4,693,586.02

14-08-2023 14-08-2023 CD BY TADEI SIMON 480,000.00 5,173,586.02

16-08-2023 16-08-2023
Reference IB14549516082316
INWARD TISS B/O KNY
CHEMICALS LIMITED

300,000,000.00 305,173,586.02

17-08-2023 17-08-2023
Reference IB16316717082313
INWARD TISS B/O KNY
CHEMICALS LIMITED

100,000,000.00 405,173,586.02

18-08-2023 18-08-2023 FCSF180823235663 OUTWARD
TT IFO NOW ATA LIMITED 302,843,318.40 102,330,267.62

18-08-2023 18-08-2023
OUTWARD TT CHARGES
FCSF180823235663 IFO
NOWATA LIMITED

114,807.42 102,215,460.20

18-08-2023 18-08-2023
FCSF180823235535 OUTWARD
TT IFO KAY SUN GENERAL
TRADING LLC

88,800,000.00 13,415,460.20

18-08-2023 18-08-2023
FCSF180823235535 OUTWARD
TT IFO KAY SUN GENERAL
TRADING LLC

53,280.00 13,362,180.20

18-08-2023 18-08-2023
OUTWARD TT CHARGES
FCSF180823235535 IFO KAYSUN
GENERAL TRADING LLC

114,807.42 13,247,372.78

22-08-2023 22-08-2023 CD BY NELSON MWINDE 1,000,000.00 14,247,372.78

22-08-2023 22-08-2023 CD BY CEMAN AUTO 200,000.00 14,447,372.78

25-08-2023 25-08-2023 CASH BY IDDCON INVEST 3,060,000.00 17,507,372.78
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Statement of Account
KNY CHEMICALS LIMITED Account number : 0260002434 (TZS)

P.O BOX 297 GEITA PLOT NO 15 BLOCK L H.NO 13
KILIMANJARO STREET
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Total Search Results:  29

26-08-2023 26-08-2023
Reference IB52344726082310
INWARD TISS B/O KNY
CHEMICALS LIMITED

300,000,000.00 317,507,372.78

28-08-2023 28-08-2023 CD BY NELSON MWINDE 600,000.00 318,107,372.78

28-08-2023 28-08-2023 CD BY GATAN UNIVESAL 2,000,000.00 320,107,372.78

30-08-2023 30-08-2023 FCSF300823240944 OUTWARD
TT IFO INM ATRADE AG 286,078,485.00 34,028,887.78

30-08-2023 30-08-2023
OUTWARD TT CHARGES
FCSF300823240944 IFO
INMATRADE AG

114,483.18 33,914,404.60

31-08-2023 31-08-2023 Ledger fees recovered For AUG
2023 17,999.99 33,896,404.61

------ End of Statement ------

Summary

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance

66,512,000.02 766,775,595.41 734,160,000.00 33,896,404.61
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Statement of Account
KNY CHEMICALS LIMITED Account number : 0260002434 (TZS)

P.O BOX 297 GEITA PLOT NO 15 BLOCK L H.NO 13
KILIMANJARO STREET

NEARBY MWANZA ROAD255 From Date 01/09/2023 To 30/09/2023

Report generated on  OCT 12, 2023 by ARPAN  MATHUR

Total Search Results:  21

Transaction
Date Value Date Narrative Debit Credit Ledger Balance

04-09-2023 04-09-2023
Reference IB98553504092315
INWARD TISS B/O KNY
CHEMICALS LIMITED

270,000,000.00 303,896,404.61

04-09-2023 04-09-2023 FCSF040923242992 OUTWARD
TT IFO NOW ATA LIMITED 300,278,588.40 3,617,816.21

04-09-2023 04-09-2023
OUTWARD TT CHARGES
FCSF040923242992 IFO
NOWATA LIMITED

113,899.38 3,503,916.83

07-09-2023 07-09-2023 Being Cheque Book Fee Charged
Reque sted on 09 June,2023 42,000.00 3,461,916.83

14-09-2023 14-09-2023
Reference IB38515014092309
INWARD TISS B/O KNY
CHEMICALS LIMITED

150,000,000.00 153,461,916.83

15-09-2023 15-09-2023
FCSF150923248811 OUTWARD
TT IFO KAS YUN GENERAL
TRADING LLC

116,720,000.00 36,741,916.83

15-09-2023 15-09-2023
OUTWARD TT CHARGES
FCSF150923248811 IFO KASYUN
GENERAL TRADING LLC

112,479.36 36,629,437.47

15-09-2023 15-09-2023
FCSF150923248811 OUTWARD
TT IFO KAS YUN GENERAL
TRADING LLC

52,524.00 36,576,913.47

18-09-2023 18-09-2023 CD BY GATAN UNVESAL 1,680,000.00 38,256,913.47

18-09-2023 18-09-2023 CD BY  CEMAN AUTO 500,000.00 38,756,913.47

20-09-2023 20-09-2023 CD BY NELSON MWINDE 1,100,000.00 39,856,913.47

21-09-2023 21-09-2023 CD BY GATAN UNIVERSAL 1,000,000.00 40,856,913.47

21-09-2023 21-09-2023 CD BY YUSUPH 1,800,000.00 42,656,913.47

21-09-2023 21-09-2023 CD BY YUSUPH SHABANI 2,400,000.00 45,056,913.47

25-09-2023 25-09-2023 CD YUSUPH R 1,200,000.00 46,256,913.47

27-09-2023 27-09-2023 CD BY ASANTERABI MASAM 2,200,000.00 48,456,913.47

29-09-2023 29-09-2023 CD BY GATAN INIV 3,150,000.00 51,606,913.47

29-09-2023 29-09-2023 CD BY YUSUPH S 1,020,000.00 52,626,913.47

29-09-2023 29-09-2023 CD BY YUSUPH S 600,000.00 53,226,913.47

29-09-2023 29-09-2023 CD BY YUSUPH SHABAN 1,200,000.00 54,426,913.47

30-09-2023 30-09-2023 Ledger fees recovered For SEP
2023 17,999.99 54,408,913.48

------ End of Statement ------

Summary

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance
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33,896,404.61 417,337,491.13 437,850,000.00 54,408,913.48

Page 2 of 2














































	KNY_Bank Statement (EXIM)
	KNY_EXIMT_BANK STATEMENT_2307[1]
	KNY_EXIMT_BANK STATEMENT_2308[1]
	KNY_EXIMT_BANK STATEMENT_2309[1]

	KNY_Bank Statement (TZS)_compressed
	KNY_Bank Statement_TZS_2309_p1[1]
	KNY_Bank Statement_TZS_2309_p2[1]
	KNY_Bank Statement_TZS_2309_p3[1]
	KNY_Bank Statement_TZS_2309_p4[1]

	KNY_Bank Statement (USD)_compressed
	KNY_Bank Statement_USD_230731[1]
	KNY_Bank Statement_USD_230831[1]
	KNY_Bank Statement_USD_230930[1]




